BB-UHRx04 & BB-UHRx07_2719ds
168.19
6.62
153.61±0.51
6.05±.02
25.40
1.00
86.34±0.51

BB-USBAMBM-3F - Type A Male to Type B Male, Gray, 0.9 m (3 ft.)
BB-USBAMBM-6F - Type A Male to Type B Male, Gray, 1.8 m (6 ft.)  one (included w/product)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER
DOWNSTREAM
PORTS
UPSTREAM
PORTS SPEED ISOLATION?
BB-UHR204* 4 1 480 Mbps, High speed -
BB-UHR304 4 1 12 Mbps, Full speed 4kV
BB-UHR207 7 1 480 Mbps, High speed -
BB-UHR307 7 1 12 Mbps, Full speed 4kV
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM - BB-UHR204, BB-UHR304
Units = inches [mm]
* Bus powering option
Model BB-UHR304